
EBARA Submersible Grinder Pumps (residential / commercial) EBG, EBHG 
Dimensions 
Project: Model: Chk’d: Date:

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 
www.pumpsebara.com 1-201
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097 rev. 04/13

Model    EB(H)G 
2 HP 
Unit: inch

MODEL 
EBG2-2115(A) 
EBG2-212C 
EBHG2-212C 
EBG2-21 
EBG2-23 
EBHG2-21 
EBHG2-23 

WEIGHT – Lb 
83 
88 
88 
88 
88 
88 
88

Adjustable 
SST / Rubber Leg Kit 
(Included w/ Pump)

11/4'' NPT discharge

81/4'' dia.

 

291/4''

 

103/4''

 

51/2''



EBARA Submersible Grinder Pumps (residential / commercial) EBG, EBHG 
Dimensions  
Project: Model: Chk’d: Date:
Model    EB(H)G 
3, 5, 7.5, 10HP 
Unit: inch

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 
www.pumpsebara.com 1-202
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097 rev. 04/13

MODEL 
EBG-31 
EBG-33 
EBG-51 
EBG-53 
EBG-103 
EBHG-31 
EBHG-33 
EBHG-51 
EBHG-53 
EBHG-71 
EBHG-73 

WEIGHT – Lb (kg) 

190 

190 

210 

190 

190 

190



EBARA Submersible Grinder Pumps (residential / commercial) EBG, EBHG 
Dimensions – Lift Out Dimensions 
Project: Model: Chk’d: Date:
Lift Out Dimensions 

Model    EB(H)G 

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 
www.pumpsebara.com 1-203
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097 rev. 04/13

3,5, 7.5, 10HP
U

11
4 " GUIDE

RAILS

3" PIPE

33
4

MOUNT TO
HATCH FRAME

5/8" DIA. ANCHOR 
BOLTS (4 TYP)

93
4

61
4

43
8

43
4

27 3
4

31 3
4

33
8

14

8

19 1
4

51
4

9

7



EBARA Submersible Grinder Pumps (residential / commercial) EBG, EBHG 
Dimensions 
Project: Model: Chk’d: Date:
Quick Discharge Connector Model RS1 
Model    EB(H)G 
EBG, 2HP 
EBHG, 2HP 
RS1 weight = 52 lbs

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 
www.pumpsebara.com 1-204
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097 rev. 04/13



EBARA Submersible Grinder Pumps (residential / commercial) EBG, EBHG 
Dimensions  
Project: Model: Chk’d: Date:
Quick Discharge Connector Model RS3-H 
Model    EB(H)G 
EBG, 3, 5, 10HP 
EBHG, 3, 5, 7.5HP 
RS3-H weight = 70 lbs

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 
www.pumpsebara.com 1-205
(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097 rev. 04/13



EBARA Submersible Grinder Pumps (residential / commercial) EBG, EBHG 
Dimensions 
Project: Model: Chk’d: Date:
Upper Guide Brackets 

Intermediate Guide Brackets

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 
www.pumpsebara.com 1-206

(t) 803  327  5005  •  (f) 803  327  5097 rev. 04/13

ACCOMMODATES ¾ , 1 AND 1 ¼ INCH PIPEACCOMMODATES ¾ , 1 AND 1 ¼ INCH PIPE




